Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DRM-24V240W1PN 10.0A
DRM-24V480W1PN 20.0A
CliQ DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
DR P XXXV XXXW
Product Type
P - Power Supply
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase
A - CliQ Series A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
Y - Plastic Case, with Class I, Div 2
Z - Plastic Case, without Class I, Div 2
CliQ II DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
DR P XXXV XXXW
Product Type
P - Power Supply
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase
2 - Two Phase
3 - Three Phase
B - CliQ II Series
N - NEC Class 2
A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
Y - Plastic Case, with Class I, Div 2
Z - Plastic Case, without Class I, Div 2
     |     7
Output Power
Input Voltage Range Safety Standards Page
80W 100W 120W 240W 480W 960W
   85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 18-19
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 20-21
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 22-23
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 24-25
91.2W
2 x 180-550Vac or 180-305Vac (Single Phase)
(DC input range 254-780Vdc)*
3 x 320-600Vac or 2 x 360-600Vac
(DC input range 450-800Vdc)*
For 960W:
3 x 320-600Vac or 2 x 380-600Vac
(DC input range 450-800Vdc)*
26-27
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 28-29
85-276Vac (DC input range 88-375Vdc)* 30-31
85-264Vac (DC input range 88-375Vdc)*
85-276Vac (DC input range 88-375Vdc)*
*DC input is certified for selected models.
DR M – XXV XXXW 1 P N
Product Series
M - CliQ M Series
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase
Advanced Power
Boost (APB)
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
CliQ M DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
8     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Selection Guide
Delta Standard Power Supplies
Product Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC
Output
Voltage
Output Current
1 3 10W 30W 50W
DIN Rail Power Supply Lyte
    circuit
DRL-24V120W1A 24V 5.00A
DRL-24V240W1A 10.0A
DRL-24V480W1A 20.0A
DRL-48V120W1A 48V 2.50A
Chrome DRC-5V10W1A 5V 1.50A 7.5W
DRC-12V10W1A 12V 0.83A
DRC-12V30W1A 2.10A 25.2W
DRC-12V60W1A 4.50A
DRC-12V100W1AZ 6.00A
DRC-24V10W1A 24V 0.42A
DRC-24V30W1A 1.25A
DRC-24V60W1A 2.50A
DRC-24V100W1A 3.80A
Sync DRS-5V30W1NZ 5V 3.00A 15W
DRS-5V50W1A 6.00A 30W
DRS-5V50W1N 5.00A 25W
DRS-12V50W1N 12V 4.00A 48W
DRS-24V30W1AZ 24V 1.25A
DRS-24V30W1NZ 1.25A
DRS-24V50W1N 2.10A
DRS-24V100W1A 4.00A
DRS-24V100W1N 3.80A
Product Type Series Model Name
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Redundancy Module CliQ II DRR-20 22-60V 20.0A (1+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2  x 12.5A
DRR-40 40.0A (1+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2  x 25A
DC-UPS Module DRU-24V40ABN 24V 40.0A Charging Mode:
Buffer Module DRB-24V020AB 24V 20.0A Charging Mode:
DRB-24V040ABN 40.0A Charging Mode:
Sync DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
Lyte DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
Chrome DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
DR S – XXV XXXW 1
Product Series
S - Sync Series
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase
A - Non NEC Class 2
N - NEC Class 2
Z - Without DC OK Relay Contact
R - With DC OK Relay Contact
DR L – XXV XXXW 1 A
Product Series
L - Lyte Series
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase
Standard Bracket A - Without DC OK Relay Contact
S - With DC OK Relay Contact
DR C – XXV XXXW 1 A
Product Type
C - Isolation Class II
Power Supply
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase
No PFC Z - Black Plastic Case
G - Grey Plastic Case
     |     9
Output Power
Input Voltage Range Safety Standards Page
60W 100W 120W 240W 480W
85-264Vac 32-33
90-264Vac 34-35
54W
72W
90-264Vac 36-37
91.2W 90-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 38-39
85-264Vac
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 40-41
96W
91.2W
Input Current Input Voltage Range Safety Standards Page
(N+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 x 10A
22-60Vdc 42-43
(N+1 Redundancy) =
Nominal 2 x 20A
2.0A ± 1.0A 23-28Vdc
< 0.6A 22.8-28.8Vdc 44-45
< 0.6A
Redundancy Module Model Numbering
DC-UPS Module and Buffer Module Model Numbering
*DC input is certified for selected models.
DR R – XX
Product Type
R - Redundancy Module
Output Current
20 - 20A
40 - 40A
A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
DR  – 24V XXXA B
Product Type
U - DC-UPS Module
B - Buffer Module
Output Voltage Output Current CliQ II Series A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
10     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Selection Guide
Delta Standard Power Supplies
PMC Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM C – XXV XXXW
Panel Mount Product Type
C - Enclosed
Output Voltage Output Power
1 - Single Phase, Wide
Range Input Voltage
2 - Single Phase, High
Line Input Voltage
A - No PFC
B - With PFC
N - NEC Class 2
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
3)
J - IP20 Connector
1)
L - Front Face
2)
1) Options
2) Options for 150W with PFC
3) For PMC-05V015W1AA and PMC-24V600W1BA, the connector type is a Front Face connector
PM C – D SPV 100W 1 A
Panel Mount Product Type
C - Enclosed
Dual Output Output Voltage
S - 24V
P - 5V
Output Power
Single Phase
Delta Standard
Product Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC
Output
Voltage
Output Current
1 3 15W 35W 50W 60W 75W
Panel Mount Power Supply PMC PMC-05V015W1AA 5V 3.00A
PMC-05V035W1A 7.00A
PMC-05V050W1AA 10.0A
PMC-12V035W1A 12V 3.00A
PMC-12V050W1A 4.17A
PMC-12V060W1NA 5.00A
PMC-12V100W1AA 8.33A
PMC-12V150W1B 12.5A
PMC-24V035W1A 24V 1.46A
PMC-24V050W1A 2.10A
PMC-24V075W1A 3.12A
PMC-24V100W1A 4.17A
PMC-24V150W1A 6.25A
PMC-24V150W2AA 6.25A
PMC-24V150W1B 6.25A
PMC-24V300W1BA 12.5A
PMC-24V600W1BA 25.0A
PMC-DSPV100W1A 24V / 5V 2.70A / 7.00A
PMC-48V150W1B 48V 3.125A
PMF PMF-4V320WC 4.2V 55.0A
PMF-5V320WC 5V 55.0A
PMF-24V200WC 24V 8.40A

1)
1) Options
PMF Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
     |     11
Output Power
Input Voltage Range Safety Standards Page
100W 150W 155W 200W 240W 300W 320W 600W
85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 48-49
85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 50-51
85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 52-53
180-264Vac (DC input range 220-375Vdc)* 54-55
85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)*
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-370Vdc)*
85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)*
85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)* 56-57
231W 85-264Vac
275W
85-264Vac 58-59
85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 60-61
151W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 62-63
151W
151W
151W
*DC input is certified for selected models.
PM U – XXV XXXW A
Panel Mount Product Series
U - With DC UPS
Function
Output Voltage Output Power
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame
1)
Signal
B - Without Signal
C - With Signal
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
PMU Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PMH Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM H – XXV XXXW C
Panel Mount Product Series
H - Household
Series
Output Voltage Output Power
C - Enclosed
A - No PFC
B - With PFC A - Terminal Block
J - IP20 connector
L - Front Face
H - Harness
S - Terminal Block
U - IP20 Connector
V - Front Face
T - Harness
1) Options
12     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Selection Guide
Delta Standard Power Supplies
Product Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC
Output
Voltage
Output Current
1 3 35W 50W 100W
Panel Mount Power Supply PMR PMR-4V320WC A 4.2V 60.0A
PMR-4V320WDAA 60.0A
PMR-4V320WDGA 60.0A
PMR-4V320WDBA 60.0A
PMR-4V320WDCA 60.0A
PMR-5V320WC A 5V 60.0A
PMR-5V320WDAA 60.0A
PMR-5V320WDGA 60.0A
PMR-5V320WDBA 60.0A
PMR-5V320WDCA 60.0A
PMT PMT-4V350W1A 4.2V 60.0A
PM -5V35W1A 5V 7.00A
PM -5V50W1A 10.0A
PMT-5V350W1A 60.0A
PM -12V35W1A 12V 2.92A
PM -12V50W1A 4.20A
PM -12V100W1A 8.50A
PM -12V150W1A 12.5A
PMT-12V350W1A 29.0A
PM -15V50W1A 15V 3.40A
PM -24V35W1A 24V 1.46A
PM -24V50W1A 2.09A
PM -24V100W1A 4.50A
PM -24V150W1A 6.50A
PM -24V200W1A 8.80A
PMT-24V350W1AG 14.6A
PMT-24V350W1AM 14.6A
PMT-24V350W1AK 14.6A
PMT-24V350W1AR 14.6A
PMT-36V350W1A 36V 9.70A
PM -48V150W1A 48V 3.30A
PMT-48V350W1A 7.30A
PM -D1V100W1A 12V / 5V 7.00A / 3.00A
PM -D2V100W1A 24V / 5V 3.50A / 3.00A
PMR Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM R – XXV XXXW
Panel Mount Product Series
R - Standard Rack
      Type Series (1U)
Output Voltage Output Power
C - Enclosed with Fan
D - Enclosed without Fan
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
B - Terminal Block
(Parallel Operation) 1)
G - Front Face
2)
C - Front Face
(Parallel Operation) 1)
Variable
A - Conformal coating
1) Options for Enclosed without Fan (PMR- V320WDBA and PMR- V320WDCA)
2) Options
     |     13
CC Code
6)
PM  – XXV XXXW 1 A
Panel Mount Product Type
T - Enclosed
L - L Frame
1)
B - Open Frame
2)
Output Voltage Output Power
Single Phase
No PFC Connector Type
With UL, TUV, CE, CCC
A - Terminal Block
G - Front Face
3)
5)
H - Harness
3)
With UL, TUV, CE
R - Terminal Block
K - Front Face
4)
With UL
M - Terminal Block
5)
N - Front Face
Blank - Without
connector cover
A         - With connector
cover
B         - With conformal
coating
C         - With conformal
coating and
connector cover
PMT Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
1) Options for 35W-200W
2) Options for 35W and 50W (except for 5V/35W, 5V/50W and 15V/50W models)
3) Options (Harness connector is not available for 5V/50W model)
4) Options for PMT-24V350W1AK, PMT-36V350W1A  and PMT-48V350W1A
5) PMT-24V350W1AG and PMT-24V350W1AM is certified to UL and CE only
6) Options for Terminal Block with Enclosed type only
A - For 4V/350W, 5V/350W, 24V/35W-100W models
B - For 4V/350W, 5V/350W, 12V/35W-150W, 24V/35W-200W and dual output models
C - For PMT-4V350W1AM and PMT-5V350W1AM
PM  – XXV XXXW 1 A
Panel Mount Product Type
T - Enclosed
L - L Frame
1)
Output Voltage
Dual Output
D1 - 12V / 5V
D2 - 24V / 5V
Output Power
Single Phase
No PFC Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
G - Front Face
3)
H - Harness
3)
Blank - Without
connector cover
A         - With connector
cover
Output Power
Input Voltage Range Safety Standards Page
150W 200W 240W 320W 350W
252W 88-264Vac 64-65
252W
252W
252W
252W
300W 88-264Vac 66-67
300W
300W
300W
300W
252W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 68-69
85-264Vac
300W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch)
90-264Vac 70-71
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch)
348W
85-264Vac 72-73
90-264Vac
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch)
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 74-75
349.2W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 76-77
88-132Vac, 176-264Vac (Selectable by Switch)
14     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
Selection Guide
Delta Standard Power Supplies
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Product Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC
Output
Voltage
Output Current
1 3 15W 30W
Open Frame Power Supply PJ PJ-12V15W NA 12V 1.30A
PJ-12V30W NA 2.50A

V1: 5.55A
VSB: 0.50A
PJ Open Frame Power Supply Model Numbering
1) Options
2) Options for 100W and above
PJ – XXV XXXW A
Open Frame Output Voltage Output Power Product Type
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame
1)
B - Open Frame
1)
Remote ON/OFF Function
N - No Remote ON/OFF
R - With Remote ON/OFF
2)
Delta Standard
     |     15
Output Power
Input Voltage Range Safety Standards Page
40W 50W 65W 100W 150W 240W
85-264Vac 80-82
85-264Vac 83-85
85-264Vac 86-87
85-264Vac 88-89
90-264Vac 90-91
60W
90-264Vac 92-93
90-264Vac 94-95
90-264Vac 96-97
85-264Vac
PJB Open Frame Power Supply Model Numbering
1) Options
PJ B – XXV XXXW A
Open Frame Product Series
B - Power Boost
Series
Output Voltage Output Power
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame
1)
B - Open Frame
1)
Remote ON/OFF Function
N - No Remote ON/OFF
R - With Remote ON/OFF
1)
Delta Standard
PJT Open Frame Power Supply Model Numbering
PJ T – XXV XXXW
Open Frame Product Series
T - ITE Application
Series
Output Voltage Output Power
B - Open Frame
A - Family Code
B - Family Code
N - No Remote ON/OFF
Connector Type
A - JST connector
B - Molex connector
1)
C - JWT connector
1)
1) Options
16     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
Standard Products
DIN Rail Power Supply & Modules
The CliQ DIN rail power supply series from one of the world’s leading power supply companies, Delta
Electronics Group, offers state-of-the-art designs made to withstand harsh industrial environments in
accordance to ATEX requirements. The rugged metal or plastic case is both shock and vibration resistant
according to IEC 60068-2. The CliQ power supplies include overvoltage, overload and over temperature
protections for the output. Using a wide input voltage range design, Delta’s CliQ DIN rail power supply series
is usable worldwide and features built-in Power Boost of 150% for 3 seconds. Such feature enables reserve
power to be always available for reliable startup of loads with high inrush current current thus eliminating the
need of a more expensive power supply at higher power rating.
Delta’s CliQ II DIN rail power supply series are made to withstand harsh industrial environments with its
PCBAs applied with conformal coating. The rugged metal or plastic case is both shock and vibration resistant
according to IEC 60068-2 and adhere to IP20 protection level with ATEX certification available as option. The
CliQ II power supplies also provide overvoltage, overload and over temperature protections for the output.
Using a wide input voltage range design, Delta’s CliQ II DIN rail power supply series is usable worldwide
and features built-in Power Boost of 150% for 5 seconds. Such feature enables reserve power to be always
available for reliable startup of loads with high inrush current without the need of a more expensive power
supply at higher power rating.
Delta Electronics is introducing one of the slimmest DIN rail industrial power supplies in its class, the CliQ M
DIN rail power supply series. The high power density product is designed according to major industrial and
marine (Lloyd’s Register) safety standards. In addition to having Power Boost of 150% up to 7 seconds, the
CliQ M series is the first in the CliQ family to provide the Advanced Power Boost (APB) feature. With multiple
loads connected in a system and due to one of fault load a large outrush current is drawn (demanded), this
will be detected by APB. This APB will trip the circuit breaker (circuit breaker with appropriate rating base on
the system load) on the current path of faulty load due to high current. This thus prevents the system from
shutting down while the other connected current paths continue to operate without interruption.
Typical Applications
IT Industry Marine Household Oil & Gas Semi-
conductor
GeneralRenewable
Energy
LED
Lighting
Typical Applications
IT Industry Marine Household Renewable
Energy
Typical Applications